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Produktdatablad

Art.nr. Navn

1302595  Skjetelask S-M SC-CH50-1 SS S-M SC-CH50-1

Beskrivelse: Skjatelask for Mekano 50-1-skinne

Mer informasjon:

Egenskaper

Navn

Vekt (kg)

CC (mm)

A Hullsterrelse (mm)

H Hoyde (mm)

T Materialtykkelse (mm)
X (mm)

Innpakning, information

F-PAK GTIN

D-PAK GTIN

Type

Verdi

0.3
50
11x35
40

200

e NN AMAT
5

7070693025959
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